
 2024 IACUC Deadline and Meeting Dates

Submission Deadline Date Meeting Date
Meeting 

Start
Meeting 
Location

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Thursday, January 4, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx
Thursday, January 18, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024 10:00 AM Annual Retreat
Thursday, March 21, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx
Thursday, April 18, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx
Thursday, May 23, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx
Thursday, June 27, 2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx
Thursday, July 18, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx
Thursday, September 19, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx
Thursday, November 21, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024 3:00 PM WebEx
Thursday, December 19, 2024 Thursday, January 9, 2025 3:00 PM WebEx

* July deadline and meeting are pushed back a week due to 4th of July holiday.
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Type date in B2 using format mm/dd/yy, then the rest of the dates will auto-
populate. Refer to academic calendar as needed to make adjustments.
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